Introduction
Key Features
Argent gauges have black graphics on a silver background with a pointer with a black hub and fade resistant acrylic
orange staff. Pointer is internally illuminated for excellent night visibility. Dial graphics light red when illuminated
and scratch resistant glass lens with fog-resistant design and polished stainless steel bezel.
A comprehensive family of instruments for outboards, stern drives and inboards, including diesels!
Available for most outboards, stern drives and diesel engines
Scratch-resistant domed glass lenses US and metric scales with ISO symbols

941-538-7775
Ordering Information Size Range Connector Type SS Bezel
Anti-fog Lens*
Ammeter 2” 60-0-60 Stud 70609SSF
Battery Condition Indicator 2” Low-Full Stud 70598SSF
Digital Depth (Head only) 2” 0-200’ N/A 67412
Digital Depth Transducer N/A N/A 67309
Engine Monitors 2”
Suzuki Stud 65694SSF
Evinrude Stud 65528SSF
Engine Sync Gauge 2” Port - Stbd Stud 65522SSF
Fuel Level, 240 - 33 ohms - US Type 2”
2”
E-F
E-F
Stud
Deutsch
65524SSF
780073PDFB
Fuel Level, 10 - 180 ohms - EU Type 2” E-F Stud 67582SSF
Hourmeter 2” 10,000 Hrs Stud 65518SSF
Multi-Function - Fuel, Volt, Oil, Temp 5” E-F, 8-18V, 0-80 PSI,
120F-240F Stud 65520SSF
Oil Pressure, 240 - 33 ohm - US Type
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”
0-80 PSI
0-80 PSI
0-100 PSI
0-100 PSI
0-5 bar
0-10 bar
Stud
Deutsch
Stud
Deutsch
Stud
Stud
65526SSF
780075PDFB
65525SSF
780074PDFB
70601SSF
67577SSF
Oil Pressure, 10 - 180 ohm - EU Type
2”
2”
2”
0-5 bar
0-10 bar
0-10 bar
Stud
Stud
Deutsch
70602SSF
67578SSF
781272PDFB
Rudder Angle Indicator 2” Port - Stbd Stud 65527SSF
Speedometer - Pitot
(display head only)
3”
3”